

**BID SUMMARY**

Reviewed by: Cristian Crabtree

Certified by: Caleb Comas

2022 Area Wide Paving Contract No. BE23-028				Engineer's Estimate		North40 Construction Corp. PO Box 210834 Juneau, AK 99801		Colaska dba Secon PO Box 32159 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: July 13, 2022			File No. 2162 CIP No. R72-128						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 35,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 75,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 42,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
<b>Aspen Drive</b>									
2204.1A	Base Course Grading, D-1	Ton	189	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 17,955.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,450.00
2402.1A	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	EACH	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
2702.1A	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2801.1A	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	248	\$ 250.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 73,160.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 64,480.00
2806.1A	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	1,514	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,710.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,710.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,140.00
<b>Aurora Court</b>									
2204.1AU	Base Course Grading, D-1	Ton	95	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,025.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,750.00
2702.1AU	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2801.1AU	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	145	\$ 260.00	\$ 37,700.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 42,775.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 37,700.00
2806.1AU	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	887	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,305.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,305.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 9,757.00
<b>Dimond Drive and Wickersham Avenue</b>									
2204.1D	Base Course Grading, D-1	Ton	309	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,360.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,355.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 15,141.00
2402.1D	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	9	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 17,100.00
2602.1D	Replace Valve Box	Each	4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00
2702.1D	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00
2801.1D	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	616	\$ 250.00	\$ 154,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 181,720.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 160,160.00
2806.1D	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	3,765	\$ 15.00	\$ 56,475.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,650.00

**BID SUMMARY**

Reviewed by: Cristian Crabtree

Certified by: Caleb Comas

2022 Area Wide Paving Contract No. BE23-028				Engineer's Estimate		North40 Construction Corp. PO Box 210834 Juneau, AK 99801		Colaska dba Secon PO Box 32159 Juneau, AK 99803	
Bid Opening Date: July 13, 2022			File No. 2162 CIP No. R72-128						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>Patricia Place</b>									
2204.1P	Base Course Grading, D-1	Ton	85	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 8,075.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,420.00
2402.1P	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	3	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00
2603.1P	Reconstruct Fire Hydrant Pad	Each	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
2702.1P	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
2801.1P	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	209	\$ 250.00	\$ 52,250.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 61,655.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 54,340.00
2806.1P	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	1,274	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,110.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 19,110.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 14,014.00
<b>Wood Duck Avenue</b>									
2204.1W	Base Course Grading, D-1	Ton	101	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,595.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 5,252.00
2402.1W	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	3	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 5,700.00
2702.1W	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00
2801.1W	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	232	\$ 250.00	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 68,440.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 60,320.00
2806.1W	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	1,417	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,255.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 21,255.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 15,587.00
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$ 607,065.00</b>		<b>\$761,785.00</b>		<b>\$ 622,161.00</b>